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Explanations

Redback® is Postforming High Pressure Laminate (HPL)

*PLEASE NOTE that Nuance and Chalk finish HPL have different performance characteristics to standard Redback.
Refer to the technical data sheet at laminex.com.au

Lamiwood® is Moisture Resistant (MR) EO MDF decorated board

Silk Finish™ is MR EO MDF decorated board with a medium gloss finish

Vertiboard® is MR EO particleboard decorated board

AbsoluteMatte® Panels are MR EO MDF board decorated with super matte, fingerprint-resistant
advanced technology foil

AbsoluteGloss™ Panels are MR EO MDF board decorated with high-gloss advanced technology foil
DesignEdge™ is a made-to-measure doors and panels offer utilising Lamiwood®, Silk Finish™,
Impressions™, AbsoluteMatte® Panels or AbsoluteGloss™ Panels product

ColourTech® is a made-to-measure 2Pac polyurethane painted doors and panels offer, on Ultracraft™
18mm EO MR MDF paint-grade substrate

FormWrap® is a made-to-measure thermolaminated vinyl doors and panels offer, on Ultracraft™ 18mm
EO MR MDF vinyl-grade substrate

Where ‘or’ is shown in chart this means that either thickness is available dependent on local demand.
Check with your nearest branch for specific availability. For example: Lamiwood 16mm or 18mm means
that either 16mm or 18mm is available, dependent on local demand. Check with your nearest branch for
thickness availability in your area.

Edging is available in selected finishes and decors. For full detail refer to the Edging pages.

Dark colours and gloss finishes are not recommended for high wear applications such as busy kitchen
benchtops. These colours or finishes will show scratching more readily than lighter colours or lower gloss
surfaces and require a higher level of care and maintenance.

For full technical information, please refer to the Technical Data Sheets (TDS) at laminex.com.au

Cover image: Kitchen features cabinetry in Laminex French Navy and benchtops in Essastone Fino Venato.



WHITES & NEUTRALS CONTACT YOUR LOCAL BRANCH FOR STOCKED OPTIONS AND DELIVERY LEAD TIMES
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Large Format Absolute Series Compact
Commercial Decorated Panels Laminate
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Redback®
DiamondGloss® Fi
AbsoluteMatte®
2400 x 1200
Vertiboard® MR EO
Particleboard
3600 x 1800
2400 x 1200
Multipurpose Compact
3660 x 1830
Matching Standard Board Edging
Matching Large Format Edging

Matching Acrylic Edging

Décor Name
Décor Code
3600 x 1200
3600 x 750
3595 x 1395
3600 x 1500
3600 x 750
18mm
substrate®
18mm
substrate®

WHITES & NEUTRALS

Alabaster 203 N N N DG F* v
Alpaca 004 N N N [ v
Alpine Mist 8527 N N N N* v

Aries 079 N N N DG FEASH F F FA N v v
Ash White 209 N N N F* v
Battalion 042 N N N DG 5,87 F F FA N v v
Baye 007 N N N [ v

Black 40 N NNU N, NU AM AM o FONZISSENU ENU FUNUS AMAG AMAG N, NU 7 | @
Calm White 8522 N N N N* v

Chalk White 8524 N N N N* v
Chamois 325 N N N [ v
Charcoal 461 N N, NU N, NU F*, NU* F F FA N 7 | 7
Classic Beige 340 N N N F* 4

Earth 5342 N N N [ v
Espresso 453 N N N [F 4

Fossil 463 N N N [P F F FA v v
Fox 080 N N N F* F F FA v v
French Cream 8542 N N N N* v
French Navy 8541 N N N AM AM [ AM v
Ghostgum 086 N N N DG [F, §, [BGr F F S AG N v v
Green Slate 8793 N N N AM AM F* AM v
Gunmetal 326 N N N [ v

Jute 357 N N N (7 v

Lava Grey 8538 N N N N* N N N~ v v
Moleskin 450 N N N F* F F FA v v
New Antique White 204 N N N F* 4
Oyster Grey 327 N N N DG AM AM [, &%, [P F F FA AM, AG N v v
Paper Bark 449 N N N EASH v
Parchment 202 N N, NU N, NU F*, NU*, S* F F FA N v v
Pearl Grey 336 N N N F* v
Peruvian Clay 388 N N N N* v
Pewter 329 N N N AM AM [ AM v

Polar White 205 N NNU O NNU DG AM am FRNZST F A AMAG  AG N 7 | v | 7
Possum 5343 N N N N* v
Pumice 322 N N N [ v

Raw Cotton 41 N N N N* v
Sarsen Grey 320 N N N 3, § v

Seed 5344 N N N N* v
Spinifex 8539 N N N N* v
Stormcloud 140 N N N AM AM [ AM v

Super White 052 N N N DG [ v

Surf 7923 N N N AM AM N*, S* AM v
Tenderfoot 043 N N N [ v

Terril 2297 N N N AM AM (7%, [FGF F F FA AM, AG v v
Tornado 081 N N N [, §, [PEF* F F Fr AG N v v
White 200 N N, NU N, NU DG AM AM F*, NU*, S*  F NU F,NU  FA, NUA AM AM N, NU v

White Linen 8523 N N N N* v
Winter Sky 8792 N N N [ v

Legend N Natural Finish - DG DiamondGloss Finish € Chalk Finish AM AbsoluteMatte Finish PG PureGrain Finish M Metallic Finish
F  Flint Finish S Silk Finish NU Nuance Finish ~ AG AbsoluteGloss Finish P Paper Finish PL Plex Finish

*Note: Check with your local branch if 16mm or 18mm Lamiwood is the stocked option.
“Note: 33mm Vertiboard are centrally stocked, minimum order 1 sheet.
#Note: AbsoluteGloss Panel finished thickness is approx. 19.5mm. AbsoluteMatte Panel finished thickness is approx. 18.6mm.



WOODGRAINS CONTACT YOUR LOCAL BRANCH FOR STOCKED OPTIONS AND DELIVERY LEAD TIMES

_ HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE (HPL) LOW PRESSURE MELAMINE (LPM) PANELS ESJ::&?E- GING

Non-Post
Post Forming Laminate Forming
Laminate

Standard Large Format Absolute Series Compact
Size Commercial Decorated Panels Laminate
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Vertiboard® MR EO
Particleboard
Multipurpose Compact
3660 x 1830

Redback®
DiamondGloss
AbsoluteMatte®
2400 x 1200
3600 x 1800
2400 x 1200
3600 x 1200

8mm

substrate”
Matching Standard Board Edging

Matching Large Format Edging

Matching Acrylic Edging

Décor Name
Décor Code
3600 x 1200
3600 x 1500
except WA
3600 x 750
3595 x 1395
600 x 1500
3600 x 750
substrate”

18mm

WOODGRAINS

Aged Ash 151 N N, C N, C N*, C* 4
Aged Walnut 6055 N N, C N, C N, € 4
Alaskan 334 N N, NU N, NU N5 NU* - N,NU - N, NU NA NUA N v v
Artisan Beamwood 6409 N N, C N,C N*, C* v
Avignon Walnut 006 N N,C N, C N,C,S 4
Black Birchply 8552 N N,C N,C NF, & N, C N,C NACH 4 4
Blackened Elm 070 N N, C N, C N, € 4
Blackened Legno 144 N N, C N, C N*, C* 4
Blackened Linewood 338 N N, NU N, NU N*, NU* v
Bleached Elm 6404 N N, C N, C N, € 4
Bleached Wenge 038 N N, C N, C N*, C* v
Burnished Wood 602 N N, NU N, NU N*, NU*, S N,NU  N,NU N?A NUur N, NU v v
Chalky Teak 009 N N, NU N, NU N*, NU* 4
Cherry Riftwood 071 N N, NU N, NU N*, NU* 4
Classic Oak 8537 N N, NU N, NU N*, NU* N,NU  N,NU NA NUr N, NU 4 4
Concrete Formwood 065 N N, C N, C N*, C* v
Curly Birch 639 N N N N* F F FA v 4
Dansk Maple 586 N N N N* F F [ 4
Delana Oak 8966 N N, C N, C N*, C* v
Domain 047 N N, NU N, NU N*, NU* 4
Elegant Oak 078 N N, C N, C N*, C* N, C N,C  NACH N 4 4
Espresso Ligna 273 N N, NU N, NU N*, NU* v
Fox Teakwood 8907 N N, C N, C N*, C* N,C N,C NACH N 4 4
Honey EIm 069 N N, C N, C N*, C* v
Jarrah Legno 143 N N, C N,C INF=, € N, C N, C INeNES v v
Jericho 039 N N, NU N, NU N*, NU* 4
Licorice Linea 279 N N N N*, S* N N N~ N 4 v
Lustrous Elm 274 N N, NU N, NU N*, NU* N,NU  N,NU NA NUr N, NU v 4
Milano Walnut 588 N N N N* F F Fr v v
Milkwood 604 N N N N* N N NA N 4 4
Natural Ash 131 N N N N* v
Natural Teak 8849 N N, NU N, NU N*, NU* v
Natural Walnut 068 N N, C N, C N*, C* N, C N,C NA, Cr N v v
Nocturne Oak 600 N N N N* v
Oiled Legno 152 N N, C N, C INFs, € v
Oxidised Beamwood 9484 N N, C N, C NEs, €& v
Oyster Linea 289 N N, NU N, NU N*, NU*, S N,NU  N,NU NA NUr N v v
Planked Urban Oak 9312 N N, C N,C NEAEE v
Raw Birchply 8910 N N, C N, C N*, C* N, C N,C N~ CH N,C 4
Rock Maple 577 N N N N* N N N~ v
Rural Oak 077 N N, C N, C INES, € N, C N,C N~ Cr 4 4
Salvage Planked EIm 9480 N N, C N, C INf=, © v
Seasoned Oak 458 N N, C N, C N*, C* N, C N,C  NACH N,C 4 v
Seasoned Planked Elm 130 N N, C N, C N*, C* 4
Select Beech 612 N N N N* F F A v v
Silver Ash 589 N N N N* F F A 4
Smoked Birchply 8912 N N, C N, C N5, € v
Smoky Sapelle 480 N N, NU N, NU N*, NU* 4
Sublime Teak 288 N N,C N, C N*, C* N, C N, C NA, CA N,.C v v
Tawny Linewood 492 N N N N* v
Washboard 027 N N N N* v
Waxed Maple 8905 N N N N* v
Weathered Ash 8842 N N, C N, C N*, C* v
White Painted Wood 8902 N N N N* v
Whitewashed Oak 041 N N, C N, C N*, C* 4
Young Beech 630 N N N N* F [ B 4 4



MINERALS CONTACT YOUR LOCAL BRANCH FOR STOCKED OPTIONS AND DELIVERY LEAD TIMES

_ HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE (HPL) LOW PRESSURE MELAMINE (LPM) PANELS I(.:;?I‘:’:Z?A(':I'E EDGING

Non-Post
Post Forming Laminate Forming
Laminate

Standard Large Format Absolute Series Compact
Size Commercial Decorated Panels Laminate

ipurpose Compact
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Vertiboard® MR EO

DiamondGloss®
AbsoluteMatte®
Particleboard

2400 x 1200
3600 x 1800
2400 x 1200
3600 x 1200

8mm

substrate”

8mm

substrate”
Multi
Matching Standard Board Edging

Matching Large Format Edging

Matching Acrylic Edging

Décor Code
3595 x 1395
3600 x 1500
3600 x 750

Décor Name
3600 x 1200
3600 x 1500
3600 x 750
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Alluvial Stone 280 N N N

Andalucian Marble 173 N N N DG

Antarctic Stone 174 N N N

Atlantic Stone 855 N N N DG v
Atmosphere 129 N N N

Avenza Bianco 148 N N N DG v
Basalt 296 N N N N* v

Black Marble 740 N N N DG v
Brook Pebble 544 N N N

Carrara Bianco 087 N N N DG v
Carrara Marble 3460 N N N DG v
Catalana Marble 163 N N N DG v
Crema Venato 8533 N N N DG v
Ebony Marble 724 N N N v
Elemental Ash 6363 N N N

Evening Shale 442 N N N

Ferro Grafite 125 N N N

Fresh Snow 295 N N N DG v
Greystone 772 N N N N* F F FA v v

Grigio Grafite 088 N N N DG v
Jordan Stone 182 N N N DG v
Kashmir Granite 220 N N N v
Limed Concrete 8534 N N N DG v
Natural Quartz 228 N N N

Neo Cloud 6314 N N N

Neo Tornado 6316 N N N

Nero Grafite 9485 N N N

New Ash Dust 627 N N N

Peacestone 128 N N N

Pure Mineralstone Il 8540 N N N DG

Raw Nickel 8535 N N N DG 4
Raw Zinc 8536 N N N DG v
River Pebble 557 N N N

Sand Pebble 559 N N N

Terrasphere 132 N N N

Tunisian Stone 167 N N N DG v
Urban Pezzato 8532 N N N

White Valencia 742 N N N DG v

Legend N Natural Finish - DG DiamondGloss Finish € Chalk Finish AM AbsoluteMatte Finish PG PureGrain Finish M Metallic Finish
F  Flint Finish S Silk Finish NU Nuance Finish ~ AG AbsoluteGloss Finish P Paper Finish PL Plex Finish

*Note: Check with your local branch if 16mm or 18mm Lamiwood is the stocked option.
“Note: 33mm Vertiboard are centrally stocked, minimum order 1 sheet.
#Note: AbsoluteGloss Panel finished thickness is approx. 19.5mm. AbsoluteMatte Panel finished thickness is approx. 18.6mm.



ACCENTS & METALLICS CONTACT YOUR LOCAL BRANCH FOR STOCKED OPTIONS AND DELIVERY LEAD TIMES

_ HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE (HPL) LOW PRESSURE MELAMINE (LPM) PANEL I(.::)I\:’::?A(':I'E EDGING

Absolute Series

Post Forming Laminate Non-Post Forming Laminate Stasri\S:rd Lg;?:r::::i‘:r Decorated E:r:‘ig::: ABS Edging
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ACCENTS
Aquamarine 124 N N N N* N N N~ N v 7
Bayleaf 254 N N N [ v/
China Blue 317 N N N [ 4
Clay Textile 075 N N N N* 4
Denim 8822 N N N N* v
Eggshell 299 N N N N* 4
Enamel 8794 N N N N* v/
Flax 372 N N N [ v
Fresh Spring 216 N N N N* 4
Fresh Sprout 284 N N N N* v
Greige Textile 076 N N N N* v
Iceberg 207 N N N F* 4
Infinity 044 N N N [ v
Juicy 015 N N N F* [ F [ N v 7/
Just Blue 8821 N N N N* v/
Just Lilac 2582 N N N N* 4
Just Rose 8858 N N N N* N N NA v 7/
Mandarin 381 N N N F* F F FA N v
Midnight 464 N N N [ 4
Moose 134 N N, NU N, NU N*, NU*, S* N N NA N v 7/
New Graphite 486 N N N [ F F Fr N v 7/
Olympia Blue 308 N N N F* F F [ N v 7/
Olympia Yellow 378 N N N [ [ F [ N v o/
Peacock 383 N N N [ 4
Pillarbox 438 N N N [ F F FA N v o/
Platinum Micro 793 N N N F* v
Reclaimed Denim Fibre 9271 PL PL PL
Silver Grey 324 N N N [ 4
Steel Blue 305 N N N F* 4
Stipple Hemp 861 N N N F* v
Stipple Seal 726 N N N N* 4
Stipple Smoke 030 N N N N* v
Tinted Paper Terrazzo 8812 P P P
Tonal Paper Terrazzo 8813 P P P
White Textile 074 N N N N* 4
Zincworks 869 N N N N* N N NA N v 7/
Aluminium Forte 242 M
Brushed Brass 6423 M
Brushed Bronze 508 M
Brushed Stainless Steel 957 M
Brushed Titanium 999 M
Copper Brush 8554 M
Korten 5316 M
Matte Rose Gold 8545 M
Mirror Smoke 241 M
Plex Argent 091 M
Plex Copper 090 M
Plex Cupro 6425 M
Plex Graphite 093 M
Satin Smoke 249 M

Legend N Natural Finish DG DiamondGloss Finish  C Chalk Finish AM AbsoluteMatte Finish PG PureGrain Finish M Metallic Finish
F  Flint Finish S Silk Finish NU Nuance Finish ~ AG AbsoluteGloss Finish P Paper Finish PL Plex Finish

*Note: Check with your local branch if 16mm or 18mm Lamiwood is the stocked option.
“Note: 33mm Vertiboard are centrally stocked, minimum order 1 sheet.
#Note: AbsoluteGloss Panel finished thickness is approx. 19.5mm. AbsoluteMatte Panel finished thickness is approx. 18.6mm.






LARGE FORMAT COMMERCIAL COMPACT LAMINATE

_ LOW PRESSURE MELAMINE (LPM) EDGING

Large Format
Commercial

Compact Laminate
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Alaskan 334 N, NU N, NU NA, NUA v 7/ ‘Alaskan 334 N
Aquamarine 124 N N N? 7 | & Aquamarine 124 N
Aries 079 F F F S/ Aries 079 N
Battalion 042 F F FA v 7 Battalion 042 N
Black 460 F, NU F,NU FA, NU* v 7/ Black 460 N, NU
Black Birchply 8552 N, C N,C NA, CA 7 | 7 Burnished Wood 602 N, NU
Burnished Wood 602 N, NU N, NU N7, NUA v 7/ Charcoal 461 N
Charcoal 461 F F F 7|7 Classic Oak 8537 N, NU
Classic Oak 8537 N, NU N, NU N7, NUA v 7/ Elegant Oak 078 N
Curly Birch 639 F F FA 7| 7 Fossil 463 N
Dansk Maple 586 F F FA v o/ Fox 080 N
Elegant Oak 078 N,C N, C NA, Cr 7|7 Fox Teakwood 8907 N
Fossil 463 F F FA 7|7 Ghostgum 086 N
Fox 080 F F F o/ Juicy 015 N
Fox Teakwood 8907 N,C N,C NA, CA v 7/ Just Rose 8858 N
Ghostgum 086 F F Fr o/ Lava Grey 8538 N
Greystone 772 F F F 7| Licorice Linea 279 N
Jarrah Legno 143 N,C N,C N#, Cr v 7/ Lustrous Elm 274 N, NU
Juicy 015 F F F S/ Mandarin 381 N
Just Rose 8858 N N N2 o/ Milkwood 604 N
Lava Grey 8538 N N N® 7| Moleskin 450 N
Licorice Linea 279 N N N7 7| 7 Moose 134 N
Lustrous Elm 274 N, NU N, NU N7, NUA v 7/ Natural Walnut 068 N
Mandarin 381 F F FA o/ New Graphite 486 N
Milano Walnut 588 F F A v o/ Olympia Blue 308 N
Milkwood 604 N N N® 7 Olympia Yellow 378 N
Moleskin 450 F F A 7 | & Oyster Grey 327 N
Moose 134 N N N® 7\ Oyster Linea 289 N
Natural Walnut 068 N, C N, C NA, Cr v o/ Parchment 202 N
New Graphite 486 F F F 7|7 Pillarbox 438 N
Olympia Blue 308 F F A 7| & Polar White 205 N
Olympia Yellow 378 F F B 717 Raw Birchply 8910 N, C
Oyster Grey 327 F F Fr 7 |7 Seasoned Oak 458 N, C
Oyster Linea 289 N, NU N, NU NA, NUA v 7/ Sublime Teak 288 N,C
Parchment 202 F F A o/ Tornado 081 N
Pillarbox 438 F F FA v 7 White 200 N, NU
Polar White 205 F F F g7 |7 Zincworks 869 N
Raw Birchply 8910 N,C N, C NA, Cr v 7/
Rock Maple 577 N N N v 7/
Rural Oak Q77 N,C N,C N7, Cr v 7/
Seasoned Oak 458 N,C N,C N7, Cr v 7
Select Beech 612 F F FA v 7
Silver Ash 589 F F FA v 7/
Sublime Teak 288 N,C N,C N7, Cr v 7/
Terril 2297 F F FA v 7/
Tornado 081 F F A o/
White 200 F, NU F, NU FA, NUA v 7/
Young Beech 630 F F A v o/
Zincworks 869 N N NA v 7/
Vertiboard® & Vertiboard® Impressions™ N Natural Finish DG DiamondGloss Finish
tegend £ Fiint Finish S Sik Finish
18mm & 25mm National availability
C  Chalk Finish AM AbsoluteMatte Finish
~33mm stockedin Syd, Mel & Perth. Minimum 1 sheet. NU Nuance Finish AG AbsoluteGloss Finish

PG PureGrain Finish M Metallic Finish
P Paper Finish PL  Plex Finish
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FULL RANGE

_ HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE (HPL) LOW PRESSURE MELAMINE (LPM) PANELS I?SI\:’:;?AC':I'E DGING

Standard

Décor Name

Aged Ash

Aged Walnut
Alabaster
Alaskan

Alluvial Stone
Alpaca

Alpine Mist
Aluminium Forte
Andalucian Marble
Antarctic Stone
Aquamarine
Aries

Artisan Beamwood
Ash White
Atlantic Stone
Atmosphere
Avenza Bianco
Avignon Walnut
Basalt

Battalion

Baye

Bayleaf

Black

Black Birchply
Black Marble
Blackened Elm
Blackened Legno
Blackened Linewood
Bleached Elm
Bleached Wenge
Brook Pebble
Brushed Brass
Brushed Bronze
Brushed Stainless Steel
Brushed Titanium
Burnished Wood
Calm White
Carrara Bianco
Carrara Marble
Catalana Marble
Chalk White
Chalky Teak
Chamois
Charcoal

Cherry Riftwood
China Blue
Classic Beige
Classic Oak

Clay Textile
Concrete Formwood
Copper Brush
Crema Venato

Curly Birch

Décor Code

Noe N S
X o o Q O
S X x g =

004
8527
242
173
174
124
079
6409
209
855
129
148
006
296
042
007
254
460
8552
740
070

338
6404
038
544
6423
508
957
999
602
8522
087
3460
163
8524
009
325
461
o71
317
340
8537
075
065
8554
8533
639

Post Forming Laminate

Redback®

DiamondGloss® Finish
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N N,C N,C

N N,C N,C

N N N DG
N N,NU N, NU

N N N

N N N

N N N

N N N DG
N N N

N N N

N N N DG
N N,C N, C

N N N

N N N DG
N N N

N N N DG
N N,C N, C

N N N

N N N DG
N N N

N N N

N N,NU N, NU

N N,C N, C

N N N DG
N N,C N,C

N N,C N,C

N N,NU N, NU

N N,C N, C

N N,C N,C

N N N

N N,NU N, NU

N N N

N N N DG
N N N DG
N N N DG
N N N

N N,NU N, NU

N N N

N N,NU N, NU

N N N

N N N

N N N

N N,NU N, NU

N N N

N N,C N,C

N DG

AM

AbsoluteMatte® Finish

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL BRANCH FOR STOCKED OPTIONS AND DELIVERY LEAD TIMES

Non-Post Forming Laminate

Paper Finish and
Plex Finish

3600 x 750
1800 x 1500
3600 x 750

AM

Size

Large Format
Commercial

Absolute Series
Decorated Panels

Compact
Laminate

Lamiwood® MR EO MDF

2400 x 1200
Multipurpose Compact

Vertiboard® MR EO
eboard
3660 x 1830

2400 x 1200
3600 x 1200

2400 x 1200 | Metallics
substrate”
substrate”

18mm
18mm

NFs, €+
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N NU* S N,NU N,NU N~ NUr

N*

N
N*, NU*
F*

N*, NU* F F e N
I\
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N%NUS N NU- N NU- NS, NUA

N

N*, C*

N F F e

AN N NS AN NIRNY Matching Standard Board Edging
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D N N N N T N NN

Matching Large Format Edging

Matching Acrylic Edging




FULL RANGE

_ HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE (HPL) LOW PRESSURE MELAMINE (LPM) PANE COB:AIZAT.II; EDGING

Standard

3
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Dansk Maple 586
Delana Oak 8966
Denim 8822
Domain 047
Earth 5342
Ebony Marble 724
Eggshell 299
Elegant Oak 078
Elemental Ash 6363
Enamel 8794
Espresso 453
Espresso Ligna 273
Evening Shale 442
Ferro Grafite 125
Flax 372
Fossil 463
Fox 080
Fox Teakwood 8907
French Cream 8542
French Navy 8541
Fresh Snow 295
Fresh Spring 216
Fresh Sprout 284
Ghostgum 086
Green Slate 8793
Greige Textile 076
Greystone 772
Grigio Grafite 088
Gunmetal 326
Honey EIm 069
Iceberg 207
Infinity 044
Jarrah Legno 143
Jericho 039
Jordan Stone 182
Juicy 015
Just Blue 8821
Just Lilac 2582
Just Rose 8858
Jute 357
Kashmir Granite 220
Korten 5316
Lava Grey 8538
Licorice Linea 279
Limed Concrete 8534
Lustrous Elm 274

Legend
F

N Natural Finish
Flint Finish S

Post Forming Laminate

Redback®
DiamondGloss®
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N N N

N N, C N,C

N N

N N,NU N, NU

N N

N N

N N N

N N, C N, C
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N N N

N N,NU N,NU

N N N

N N N

N N N

N N N

N N N

N N, C N, C

N N N

N N N

N N N DG
N N N

N N N

N N N DG
N N N

N N N

N N N

N N N DG
N N N

N N, C N,C

N N N

N N N

N N, C N, C

N N,NU N, NU

N N N DG
N N N

N N N

N N N

N N N

N N N

N N N

N N N

N N N

N N N DG
N N,NU N,NU

3600 x 1500

AM

AM

DG DiamondGloss Finish C
Silk Finish

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL BRANCH FOR STOCKED OPTIONS AND DELIVERY LEAD TIMES

Non-Post Forming Laminate

AbsoluteMatte®
Paper Finish and

3600 x 750
1800 x 1500
3600 x 1500
3600 x 750

AM

AM

Chalk Finish
NU Nuance Finish

Large Format

Size Commercial

Lamiwood® MR EO MDF

2400 x 1200
Vertiboard® MR EO

Particleboard
3600 x 1800

2400 x 1200 | Metallics

Bl 25mm

N*

=

N*, C*
N*
N*, NU*
F*

N*
N*, C* N, C
N*
Fx

N*, NU*

Fr
Fx F F
F* F F

N * , C*

N, C N, C

N*
Fx

N*
N*
F%, 5%, PG*  F F
Fr
N*
N F F

Fx
NFs, €%
F*
Fx
N*, C*

N, C N,C

N*, NU*

B F F
N
N*
N* N N
Fx

N* N N
N*, S*

z
z

N*, NU*

*Note: Check with your local branch if 16mm or 18mm Lamiwood is the stocked option.
“Note: 33mm Vertiboard are centrally stocked, minimum order 1 sheet.
#Note: AbsoluteGloss Panel finished thickness is approx. 19.5mm. AbsoluteMatte Panel finished thickness is approx. 18.6mm.

N~,Cr

FA
FA

NA, CA

2

FA

N~ Cr

FA

NA

NA
NA

N,NU  N,NU N NUr

AM AbsoluteMatte Finish PG
AG AbsoluteGloss Finish

Absolute Series
Decorated Panels

2400 x 1200
3600 x 1200

18mm
substrate”
18mm
substrate”

AG
AM

PureGrain Finish
P Paper Finish

Compact
Laminate

Multipurpose Compact

3660 x 1830

N, NU

M Metallic Finish
PL Plex Finish

AN NN Matching Standard Board Edging

<

N[N S AN N N N N AN N N

A N N N

AN

ANl Matching Large Format Edging

Matching Acrylic Edging



FULL RANGE CONTACT YOUR LOCAL BRANCH FOR STOCKED OPTIONS AND DELIVERY LEAD TIMES

_ HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE (HPL) LOW PRESSURE MELAMINE (LPM) PANELS EEJ:::?E GING

Standard Large Format Absolute Series Compact

Post Forming Laminate Non-Post Forming Laminate Size Commercial Decorated Panels Laminate

Lamiwood® MR EO MDF

2400 x 1200
Multipurpose Compact

Redback®
DiamondGloss®
AbsoluteMatte® Finish
Paper

Plex Fini

Particleboard

3600 x 1800

2400 x 1200

3600 x 1200

3660 x 1830

[
£
jo2}
©
[T}
)
=
O
<
o
i=
<
[e]
2
O
>

2400 x 1200 | Metallics
AW Matching Standard Board Edgi

AN Matching Large Format Edging

g o o o o

(a] a] M 2] o) — e} o) 2] - @ - @
Mandarin 381 N N N [ FA Fr F~ N
Matte Rose Gold 8545 M
Midnight 464 N N N F* v
Milano Walnut 588 N N N N* F F FA v v
Milkwood 604 N N* N N N~ N v v
Mirror Smoke 241 M
Moleskin 450 N N N F* F F FA N v v
Moose 134 N N,NU N,NU N*, NU*, S* N N NA N
Natural Ash 131 N N N N* v
Natural Quartz 228 N N N
Natural Teak 8849 N N,NU N, NU N*, NU* v
Natural Walnut 068 N N,C N, C N*, C* N,C N,C N~ Cr N v v
Neo Cloud 6314 N N N
Neo Tornado 6316 N N N
Nero Grafite 9485 N N N
New Antique White 204 N N N F* F F F~ v
New Ash Dust 627 N N N
New Graphite 486 N N N [ F F FA N v v
Nocturne Oak 600 N N N N* 4
Oiled Legno 152 N N,C N,C N*, C* v
Olympia Blue 308 N N N [ FA FA FA N v v
Olympia Yellow 378 N N N [ Fr FA FA N v v
Oxidised Beamwood 9484 N N, C N, C N*, C* v
Oyster Grey 327 N N N DG AM AM F*, S*, PG* F F A AM, AG N v
Oyster Linea 289 N N,NU N,NU N*, NU*, S*  N,NU N,NU NA NU* N v v
Paper Bark 449 N N N 7, §~ v
Parchment 202 N N,NU N, NU F*, NU*, S* F F Fr N v v
Peacestone 128 N N N
Peacock 383 N N N F* v
Pearl Grey 336 N N N F* v
Peruvian Clay 388 N N N N* v
Pewter 329 N N N AM AM F* AM v
Pillarbox 438 N N N [ FA F~ F~ N v v
Planked Urban Oak 9312 N N, C N,C INF5, € 4
Platinum Micro 793 N N N [ 4
Plex Argent 091 M
Plex Copper 090 M
Plex Cupro 6425 M
Plex Graphite 093 M
Polar White 205 N NNU N,NU DG AM  AM ARG F A AMAG  AG N 7| 7|z
Possum 5343 N N N N* v
Pumice 322 N N N 7 v
Pure Mineralstone Il 8540 N N N DG v
Raw Birchply 8910 N N,C N, C N*, C* N, C N,C N~ Cr N, C v v
Raw Cotton 14 N N* v
Raw Nickel 8535 N DG v
Raw Zinc 8536 N DG v
Reclaimed Denim Fibre 9271 PL PL PL
River Pebble 557 N
Rock Maple 577 N N N N* N N NA v v

Rural Oak 077 N N, C N, C N*, C* N, C N,C N~ Cr



FULL RANGE

_ HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE (HPL) LOW PRESSURE MELAMINE (LPM) PANELS I(.:Eh:’:::(':l'z GING

Standard

Décor Name

Salvage Planked ElIm
Sand Pebble
Sarsen Grey

Satin Smoke
Seasoned Oak
Seasoned Planked Elm
Seed

Select Beech

Silver Ash

Silver Grey

Smoked Birchply
Smoky Sapelle
Spinifex

Steel Blue

Stipple Hemp
Stipple Seal

Stipple Smoke
Stormcloud
Sublime Teak
Super White

Surf

Tawny Linewood
Tenderfoot
Terrasphere

Terril

Tinted Paper Terrazzo
Tonal Paper Terrazzo
Tornado

Tunisian Stone
Urban Pezzato
Washboard

Waxed Maple
Weathered Ash
White

White Linen

White Painted Wood
White Textile
White Valencia
Whitewashed Oak
Winter Sky

Young Beech

Zincworks

Legend

0
% Décor Code

MR
o O O

458
130
5344
612
589
324
8912
480
8539
305
861
726
030
140
288
052
7923
492
043
132
2297
8812
8813
081
167
8532
027
8905
8842
200
8523
8902
074
742
041
8792
630
869

N Natural Finish

F

Post Forming Laminate

Redback®

ZlZz|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|= Z Z Z RpEeerarieel

Z|Z|Z|Z| =

N,C
N, NU
N
N
N
N
N, C
N

ZlZ|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z]|Z|=

Flint Finish

DiamondGloss®
AbsoluteMatte® Finish

3600 x 750
3595 x 1395
3600 x 1500
3600 x 750
1800 x 1500

z
| = |
(@]

AM AM

DG

AM AM

AM

AM

DG

Z|\Z|Z|Z|Z

N, C
N, NU
N

DG AM AM

N
N
N DG
N, C

N

DG DiamondGloss Finish
S Silk Finish

Non-Post Forming Laminate

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL BRANCH FOR STOCKED OPTIONS AND DELIVERY LEAD TIMES

Size

Lamiwood® MR EO MDF

Paper Finish and
2400 x 1200

Plex Finish

3600 x 1500
Natural MTO
2400 x 1200 | Metallics

3600 x 750

N*, C*
N*, C*
INe
N
N*

F*
N*’ C*
N*, NU*
IN®
F*

Fr
NS
INe
F*
N*’ C*
Fr
N, 5%
N*

F*

F*, PG

F¥, 5%, PG*

N*
N*

N*, C*
F*, NU*, S*
N*

N*

N*

N*, C*
Fx
N*
N*

C  Chalk Finish
NU Nuance Finish

*Note: Check with your local branch if 16mm or 18mm Lamiwood is the stocked option.
“Note: 33mm Vertiboard are centrally stocked, minimum order 1 sheet.

#Note: AbsoluteGloss Panel finished thickness is approx. 19.5mm. AbsoluteMatte Panel finished thickness is approx. 18.6mm.

Large Format
Commercial

Vertiboard® MR EO
Particleboard
3600 x 1800

N,C NC NACr
F F e
F F 2
N,C NC NyCr
F F 2
F F 2
FENU  FENU A NUr
F &
N N N

Absolute Series
Decorated Panels

2400 x 1200
3600 x 1200

18mm
substrate”
18mm
substrate”

AM

AM, AG

AG

AM AM

AM AbsoluteMatte Finish PG PureGrain Finish
AG AbsoluteGloss Finish

P Paper Finish

Compact
Laminate

purpose Compact

3660 x 1830

Mu
ANl Matching Standard Board Edging
Matching Large Format Edging

v
N, C v v
v
v
v v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
N, C v v
v
v
v
v
v v
N 4 v
v
v
v
N, NU v v
v
v
v
v
v
v
N v v

M Metallic Finish
PL Plex Finish

Matching Acrylic Edging




ABS EDGING

WHITES & NEUTRALS

21xImm

22xImm
25m roll

22x1mm
100m
roll

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL BRANCH FOR STOCKED OPTIONS AND DELIVERY LEAD TIMES

Standard (Unglued)

29xImm 38xImm 38xImm
100m

roll

23x1mm

Alabaster
Alpaca
Alpine Mist
Aries

Ash White
Battalion

Baye

Black

Calm White
Chalk White

Chamois
Charcoal

Classic Beige
Earth
Espresso
Fossil

Fox

French Cream

French Navy
Ghostgum

Green Slate
Gunmetal
Jute

Lava Grey
Moleskin

New Antique White
Oyster Grey

Paper Bark
Parchment

Pear| Grey
Peruvian Clay

Pewter

Polar White

Possum
Pumice
Raw Cotton
Sarsen Grey
Seed
Spinifex
Stormcloud
Super White
Surf

Tenderfoot

Terril

Tornado

White

White Linen
Winter Sky

203
004
8527
079
209
042
007

460

8522
8524
575

461

340

5342
453

463

080
8542
086

086

8793
326
357

8538

336
388
329

205

5343
322
141
320
5344
8539
140
052
7923
043
2297

081

200

8523
8792

ST 916799 ST 874773
ST 945103 ST 945061
ST 986031 ST 986046

ST 977195 ST 977189 SK992716 SK 992642

ST 943572 ST 885944

ST 961204 ST 961222 SK992717 SK 992643

ST 945105 ST 945063

ST 916601 ST 857658 SK 932491 SK 932917 AG 988818

NU 992786 NU 992780
PG 992706 PG 992632
ST 985974 ST 985985
ST 985976 ST 985987
ST 913169 ST 913188
ST 916602 ST 857823
NU 988342 NU 988343
ST 916603 ST 857800
ST 986029 ST 986044
ST 916604 ST 877823
ST 916605 ST 857826
ST 977196 ST 977190
ST 986025 ST 986040
FL 986026 FL 986041
ST 977197 ST 977191
PG 992707 PG 992633
ST 986027 ST 986042
ST 916628 ST 878130

ST 882376
ST 984684 ST 984685
ST 916606 ST 862673
ST 916607 ST 857340
ST 916608 ST 857832
PG 992708 PG 992634
ST 916643 ST 875471
SA 916609 SA 855999
NU 962314 NU 962310
ST 963584 ST 906662
ST 916646 ST 885950
ST 916647 ST 885951
ST 916610 ST 857214
NU 962326 NU 962322
PG 992709 PG 992635
ST 985623 ST 985629
ST 913171 ST 913189
ST 986032 ST 986047
ST 916653 ST 874774
ST 985622 ST 985628
ST 985621 ST 985627
ST 985975 ST 985986
ST 977199 ST 977193
ST 985977 ST 985988
ST 961205 ST 961223
ST 986033 ST 986048
PG 992710 PG 992636
ST 977200 ST 977194
PG 992711 PG 992637
ST 916611 SA 851887
NU 962356 NU 962352
ST 985978 ST 985989
ST 985979 ST 985990

ABM2 992238

ABM2 988400

SK 989052 SK 989053 AG 988821

ST

SK
SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

932491

992715
878726

878736

936427

992720

992721

993191

ABM2 991095

ST 992645 AG 988820
ABM2 992239

SK 992641

SK 878781

ABM2 992240
SK 878796 ABM2 991096

SK 936424

ABM2 992241

SK 992646 ABM2 992242

AG 988822

ABM2 992243

SK 992647 AG 988819

SK 993190 AG 988823
ABM2 992244

SA 977278 SA 977237 SA 982960 SA 982961

SA 961240 SA 961258 SA 977201 SA 974188

AG 988824 SA 848349 SA 846092 SA 846230 SA 846305
ABM2 992273 ABM2 987766 ABM2 992254 ABM2 987767 ABM2 992245 ABM2 992264 NU 992787 NU 992782 NU 992784 NU 992781

SA 848361 SA 846097 SA 846232 SA 846307

SA 848386 SA 846108 SA 846238 SA 846312
SA 977279 SA 977238 SA 982962 SA 982963

ABM2 988401 ABM2 992280 ABM2 992255 ABM2 992281 ABM2 989635 ABM2 989636

AG 988827 SA 977280 SA 977239 SA 982966 SA 982967
ABM2 991098 ABM2 992256 ABM2 992282 ABM2 992246 ABM2 992265

SA 848388 SA 846109 SA 846239 SA 846313

ST 984687 ST 984688 ST 984689 ST 984690

SA 848399 SA 846132 SA 846242 SA 846316

AG 988826 SA 848417 SA 846145 SA 846253 SA 846321

ABM2 992274 ABM2 988348 ABM2 992257 ABM2 988352 ABM2 992247 ABM2 992266

SA 848420 SA 846147 SA 846255 SA 846324

ABM2 992275 ABM2 988349 ABM2 992258 ABM2 988353 ABM2 992248 ABM2 992267
ABM2 991099 ABM2 992259 ABM2 992283 ABM2 992249 ABM2 992268 SA 848428 SA 846152 SA 846258 SA 846328
NU 962327 NU 962323

ABM2 992276 ABM2 991100 ABM2 992260 ABM2 992284 ABM2 992250 ABM2 992269

ABM2 992277 ABM2 988350 ABM2 992261 ABM2 988354 ABM2 992251 ABM2 992270

AG 988828 FL 992728 FL 992661 FL 992674 FL 992687
ABM2 992278 ABM2 988351 ABM2 992263 ABM2 988355 ABM2 992252 ABM2 992271

AG 988825 SA 977283 SA 977242 SA 982964 SA 982965

AG 988829 SA 848478 SA 846169 SA 846264 SA 846333

ABM2 992279 ABM2 987769 ABM2 992263 ABM2 987770 ABM2 992253 ABM2 992272 NU 962357 NU 962353 NU 962354 NU 962355

LEGEND

ST = Stipple

SA = Satin

FL = Flint

GL = Gloss NU = Nuance C = Chalk PG = PureGrain

C/R = Chalk/Riven

C/ST = Chalk/Stipple

M = Matte

ABM2 = AbsoluteMatte 2 AG = AbsoluteGloss SK = Silk

Note: For detail on which edging to use with different board finishes, refer to EXPLANATIONS on page 17.
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ABS EDGING CONTACT YOUR LOCAL BRANCH FOR STOCKED OPTIONS AND DELIVERY LEAD TIMES

Standard (Unglued) Large Format ( lued)

21xImm | 22xImm Z%‘I&:Wm 23xImm | 23xImm | 23xImm [ 29xImm | 38xImm | 38xImm | 42xImm | 42xImm 222mm | 292mm | 382mm

25 25 25m 50m 25 25 50m 25
Az ( roll roll roll ol 100m roll | 100m roll | 100m roll

WOODGRAINS

ST 986346 ST 986357

Aged Ash 151
C 988640 C 988648 C 982466 C 982476 C 982486 C 982496
ST 986347 ST 986358
Aged Walnut 6055
C 988641 C 988649 C 982470 C 982480 C 982490 C 982500
SA 913168 SA 913187 SA* 913203 SA* 913221 SA* 913225 SA* 913235
Alaskan 334
NU 962228 NU 962215 NU* 962229 NU* 962219 NU* 962225 NU* 962227
ST 988643 ST 988650 C/ST 982471 C/ST 982481 C/ST 982491 C/ST 982501

Artisan Beamwood 6409
C 992712 C 992638

SA 945104 SA 945062
Avignon Walnut 006 SK 967564 SK 967561
C 992778 C 992777
ST 989414 ST 989413 ST* 992734 ST* 992667 ST* 992680 ST* 992693
C 989412 C 989411 C* 992729 C* 992662 C* 992675 C* 992688
156 ST 985982 ST 985993
SA 977258 SA 977219
C 991794 C 991793
ST 986348 ST 986359
C 988326 C 988334
SA 913162 SA 913181
NU 962238 NU 962234
ST 986349 ST 986360

8552

Blackened Elm 070

Blackened Legno 144

Blackened Linewood 338

Bleached Elm 6404

C 988327 C 988335 C 982473 C 982483 C 982493 C 982503

SA 961200 SA 961218
Bleached Wenge 038

C/R 962380 C/R 962378

SA 916801 SA 882210 SA* 848358 SA* 847202 SA* 847208 SA* 851975
Burnished Wood 602 SK 975864 SK 975863

NU 962240 NU 962242 NU* 962241 NU* 962243 NU* 962244 NU* 962245

SA 945108 SA 945066
NU 962248 NU 962246
SA 977259 SA 977220
NU 977244 NU 977205
ST 984220 ST 984221 ST* 984222 ST* 984223 ST* 984224 ST* 984225
NU 984211 NU 984212 NU* 984213 NU* 984214 NU* 984215 NU* 984216
SA 977261 SA 977222
C 991685 C 991674

Chalky Teak 009

Cherry Riftwood 071

Classic Oak 8537

Concrete Formwood 065

Curly Birch 639 SA 916804 SA 857824 SA* 848372 SA* 846174 SA* 846268 SA* 846336
Dansk Maple 586 SA 916805 SA 853032 SA* 848373 SA* 846175 SA* 846269 SA* 846337

ST 986345 ST 986356
Delana Oak 8966

C 988328 C 988336 C 982469 C 982479 C 982489 C 982499

SA 961197 SA 961215
Domain 047

NU 962266 NU 962264

SA 991663 SA 991662 SA* 977340 SA* 977305 SA* 977348 SA* 977355
Elegant Oak 078

C 991586 C 991585 C* 992730 C* 992663 C* 992676 C* 992689

SA 916706 SA 878087
Espresso Ligna 273

NU 962272 NU 962268

ST 985619 ST 985625 ST* 985631 ST* 985633 ST* 985635 ST* 985637
Fox Teakwood 8907

C 991588 C 991587 C* 992486 C* 991587 C* 992488 C* 992489

ST 989631 ST 989632
Honey EIm 069

C 989633 C 989634

ST 986350 ST 986361 ST* 988591 ST* 988594 ST* 988596 ST* 988598
Jarrah Legno 143

C 988329 C 988337 C* 992731 C* 992664 C* 992677 C* 992690

SA 961201 SA 961219
Jericho 039

NU 962282 NU 962280

SA 916708 SA 877667 SA* 870946 SA* 870921 SA* 870959 SA* 870971
Licorice Linea 279

SK 921994 SK 921189

SA 916709 SA 877068 SA* 870947 SA* 870922 SA* 961520 SA* 870978
Lustrous Elm 274

NU 962288 NU 962284 NU* 962289 NU* 962285 NU* 962286 NU* 962287
Milano Walnut 588 SA 916710 SA 885920 SA* 848396 SA* 846177 SA* 846271 SA* 846339
Milkwood 604  SA 916711 SA 885921 SA* 848397 SA* 847201 SA* 847207 SA* 851976
Natural Ash 131 ST 986035 ST 986050

ST 986343 ST 986354
Natural Teak 8849

NU 986365 NU 986366

SA 977272 SA 977232 SA* 977342 SA* 977307 SA* 981271 SA* 980955
Natural Walnut 068

C 988330 C 988338 C* 992732 C* 992665 C* 992678 C* 992691
Nocturne Oak 600 SA 916715 SA 885924

ST 986351 ST 986362
Oiled Legno 152

C 988644 C 988651 C 982468 C 982478 C 982488 C 982498

ST 986352 ST 986363
Oxidised Beamwood 9484

C 988331 C 988339 C 982472 C 982482 C 982492 C 982502

SA 916716 SA 877067 SA* 870950 SA* 870925 SA* 870960 SA* 870972
Oyster Linea 289 SK 936429 SK 936426

NU 989028 NU 989029 NU* 992733 NU* 992666 NU* 992679 NU* 992692
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ABS EDGING

2IxImm | 22xImm | 22x1mm

d d 100m
oz roll

WOODGRAINS
ST 986344 ST 986355
C 992703 C 992629
ST 985618 ST 985624

Planked Urban Oak 9312

Raw Birchply 8910

C 991687 C 991686
Raw Multiplex 154 ST 985980 ST 985991
Rock Maple 577 SA 916720 SA 885928

ST 985691 ST 985692
Rural Oak 077

C 988332 C 988340

ST 986353 ST 986364
Salvage Planked Elm 9480

C 988645 C 988652

SA 913163 SA 913182
Seasoned Oak 458

C 992796 C 992795
ST 988638 ST 988646
C 992704 C 992630

Seasoned Planked EIm 130

Select Beech 612 SA 916685 SA 857833
Silver Ash 589 SA 916722 SA 857834

ST 985620 ST 985626
Smoked Birchply 8912

C 992705 C 992631
Smoke Multiplex 155 ST 985981 ST 985992

SA 913160 SA 913179
Smoky Sapelle 480

NU 962338 NU 962334

SA 916723 SA 885931
Sublime Teak 288

C 988333 C 988341

Tawny Linewood 492 SA 913159 SA 913178

Washboard 027 SA 961199 SA 961217
Waxed Maple 8905 ST 986034 ST 986049
ST 988639 ST 988647

Weathered Ash 8842
C 988333 C 988341
8905 ST 986036 ST 986051

SA 961203 SA 961221
Whitewashed Oak 041
C 993144 C 993143

Young Beech 630 ST 989629 ST 989630

MINERALS

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL BRANCH FOR STOCKED OPTIONS AND DELIVERY LEAD TIMES

Standard (Unglued)

23xImm 23xImm
25m 50m
roll el

98963@474 C 982484

C/ST 982475 C/ST 982485

C/ST 982467 C/ST 982477

23xImm | 29xTmm | 38xImm | 38xImm | 42xImm

42xImm 22x2mm
50m 25 100m
el roll

ST* 985630 ST* 985632 ST* 985634 ST* 985636
C* 992214 C* 992211 C* 992212 C* 992213
ST 985995 ST 985999 ST 986003 ST 986007
SA* 848433 SA* 846183 SA* 846275 SA* 846343
SA* 985693 SA* 985694 SA* 985695 SA* 985696

C* 988374 C* 988375 C* 988376

C 982494 C 982504

SA* 913198 SA* 913216 SA* 944882 SA* 942898

C* 992798 C* 992797 C* 992799 C* 992800

C/ST 982495 C/ST 982505

SA* 886070 SA* 846185 SA* 846276 SA* 846344

SA* 848444 SA* 846187 SA* 846277 SA* 846345

ST 985996 ST 986000 ST 986004 ST 986008

SA* 870955 SA* 870930 SA* 870961 SA* 870973
C* 988593 C* 988383 C* 988384 C* 988385

C/ST 982487 C/ST 982497

ST* 992860 ST* 992859 ST* 992861 ST* 992862

296 SA 914760 SA 914759
ST 992792 ST 992791

Basalt

Greystone 772

SA 848387 SA 846058 ST 846196 ST 846287

ACCENTS

Aquamarine 124 ST 985973 ST 985984
Bayleaf 254 ST 946278 ST 939831
China Blue 317 ST 943050 ST 906609
Clay Textile 075 SA 977260 SA 977221
Denim 8822 ST 986028 ST 986043
Eggshell 299 ST 916623 ST 883037
Enamel 8794 ST 986030 ST 986045
Flax 372 ST 916625 ST 887044
Fresh Spring 216 ST 916626 ST 917128
Fresh Sprout 284 ST 916627 ST 916584
Greige Textile 076 SA 977263 SA 977224
Iceberg 207 ST 916629 ST 885949
Infinity 044 ST 961206 SA 961224
Juicy 015 ST 945114 ST 945072
Just Blue 8821 ST 986023 ST 986038
Just Lilac 2582 ST 986024 ST 986039
Just Rose 8858 ST 986022 ST 986037
Mandarin 381 ST 916631 ST 916586
Midnight 464 ST 916633 ST 857830

SA 945115 SA 945073 SK 992714 SK 992640
Moose 134
NU 962294 NU 962290

SA 916697 SA 884946

New Graphite 486

NU 962304 NU 962300
Olympia Blue 308 ST 916637 ST 916587
Olympia Yellow 378 ST 916641 ST 916591
Peacock 383 ST 916644 ST 881897
Pillarbox 438 ST 916648 ST 904793
Platinum Micro 793 ST 916650 ST 884454
Silver Grey 324 ST 916654 ST 857835
Steel Blue 305 ST 916656 ST 857836
Stipple Hemp 861 ST 916661 ST 857839
Stipple Seal 726 ST 916665 ST 857110
Stipple Smoke 030 SA 961195 SA 961213
White Textile 074 SA 977276 SA 977236
Zincworks 869 SA 916798 SA 885933

ST 986011 ST 986012 ST 986013 ST 986014

SA 945132 SA 945090 SA 969896 SA 977434
ST 986052 ST 986054 ST 986056 ST 986058
SA 848392 SA 846113 SA 846240 SA 846314
SA 945133 SA 945091 SA 945098 SA 945101
851782 SA 853721

SA 848405 SA 846060 SA

SA 848411 SA 846137 SA 944878 SA 944886
SA 848415 SA 846141 SA 977202 SA 977277

SA 871296 SA 856443 SA 862525 SA 862528

SA 848482 SA 846087 SA 846225 SA 846302



ACRYLIC EDGING CONTACT YOUR LOCAL BRANCH FOR STOCKED OPTIONS AND DELIVERY LEAD TIMES

Tmm 2mm

23xImm UG | 23xImm UG | 43xImm UG 23x2mm UG [ 23x2mm UG | 43x2mm UG | 43x2mm UG

25m roll 50m roll 25m roll 25m roll 50m roll 25m roll 50m roll

WHITES & NEUTRALS

Polar White*
*While Stocks Last 205 GL 976991
MINERALS
Andalucian Marble 173 SA 933628
Antarctic Stone 174 SA 933627
Atlantic Stone 855 SA 886015

M 991120
Avenza Bianco 148

GL 991119
Black Marble 740 SA 886016

M 977360
Carrara Bianco 087

GL 977357

M 956385
Carrara Marble 3460

GL 956384
Catalana Marble 163 SA 886018

M 991124
Crema Venato 8533

GL 991123
Ebony Marble 724 SA 886020

M 992289
Fresh Snow 295

GL 992288

M 977361
Grigio Grafite 088

GL 977358
Jordan Stone 182 SA 933626
Kashmir Granite 220 SA 886025

M 991122
Limed Concrete 8534

GL 991121
Pure Mineralstone Il 8540 SA 886033

M 991116
Raw Nickel 8535

GL 991115

M 991118
Raw Zinc 8536

GL 991117
Tunisian Stone 167 SA 886040
White Valencia 742 SA 886043
METALLICS
Copper CPR GL 982873 GL 982876
Stainless Steel SLS GL 982874 GL 982877

EXPLANATIONS

Natural finish board: Stipple, Satin or Chalk/Stipple edging
Flint finish board: Stipple, Satin or Flint edging

Chalk finish board: Chalk, Chalk/Riven or Chalk/Stipple edging
Nuance finish board: Nuance edging

PureGrain finish board: PureGrain edging

Silk finish board: Silk edging

AbsoluteMatte laminate: AbsoluteMatte 2 edging

AbsoluteMatte Panels: AbsoluteMatte 2 edging LEGEND
DiamondGloss laminate: Gloss edging

AbsoluteGloss Panels: AbsoluteGloss edging ST = Stipple SA =Satin FL = Flint GL = Gloss
NU = Nuance C = Chalk C/R = Chalk/Riven C/ST = Chalk/Stipple
*Throughgrain: Edging with a wood-like coloured core which reduces the contrast between M = Matte ABM?2 = AbsoluteMatte 2 | AG = AbsoluteGloss SK = Silk
core and surface when finished PG = PureGrain




LAMINEX MADE-TO-MEASURE DOORS & PANELS ALL DOORS & PANELS ARE MADE TO ORDER

DESIGNEDGE™ FORMWRAP® COLOURTE
Product Low Pressure Melamine (LPM) Absolute Panels

Thermolaminated Vinyl 2Pac Polyurethane Paint

Available Profiles Square Edge and Reverse Bevelled Series 1-3 Series 1&2

Thickness 16mm or 18mm 18mm only 18mm only

< @3 i = <
2 £ 3 z z > z - = 2 : £ £
: SR IR :
? ? el oz | 2 | x| B 2| 0S| sE| sf|e 2 2 g | 3
3 8 g2 | & 2 5 2 | & 2 | 28| 28 | & A &1 3| o
Whites & Neutrals Alabaster 203 v - - = = 5 o - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Alpaca 004 v - - - - = = 5 o - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Alpine Mist 8527 - v - - - B B - = = = v v v
Whites & Neutrals Avries 079 v - - v v - = - v - o v 7 v
Whites & Neutrals Ash White 209 v - - - - B B = = = - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Battalion 042 v - - v v - B - v - = v v v
Whites & Neutrals Baye 007 v - - - - - - = = = = v v v
Whites & Neutrals Black 460 v - 4 v v v v - v - - v 4 v
Whites & Neutrals Calm White 8522 - v - - - - - - - - = v v v
Whites & Neutrals  Chalk White 8524 - v - - B B B . } B} B v v v
Whites & Neutrals Chamois 325 v - - - - = = o o o - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Charcoal 461 v - - 4 - - - - - = = v v v
Whites & Neutrals Classic Beige 340 v - - - - = = = 5 o o v v v
Whites & Neutrals Earth 5342 v - - - - = = o 5 o - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Espresso 453 v - - - - = = o 5 o - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Fossil 463 v - - - - = = o 5 o - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Fox 080 v - - - - = = o o o - v v -
Whites & Neutrals French Cream 8542 - v - - - B B - = = = v v v
Whites & Neutrals French Navy 8541 v - - - - v - v - - - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Ghostgum 086 v - - - v v - v - v - v v v v
Whites & Neutrals Green Slate 8793 v - - - - v - - - - B v v v
Whites & Neutrals Gunmetal 326 v - - - - - - o o o - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Jute 357 v - - - - - - o o o - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Lava Grey 8538 - v - - B = = = v - - Vi v v
Whites & Neutrals Moleskin 450 v - - - - - - o o o - v v v
Whites & Neutrals  New Antique White 204 v - - - - B B = = = - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Oyster Grey 327 v - - v v v v v - v v - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Paper Bark 449 v - - - v - - - - - o 7 7 v
Whites & Neutrals Parchment 202 v - - v v - - v v - 4 4 4 4
Whites & Neutrals Pearl Grey 336 v - - - - - - o o o - v v v
Whites & Neutrals ~ Peruvian Clay 388 - v - - - - = - o o - v 7 v
Whites & Neutrals Pewter 329 v - - - - v - - v v - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Polar White 205 v - - v v v v v v v - v v v v
Whites & Neutrals Possum 5343 - v - - - - = = 5 5 5 v v v
Whites & Neutrals Pumice 322 v - - - - = = = = = - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Raw Cotton 141 - v - - - - B o o o - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Sarsen Grey 320 v - - - v - - - v - 7 7 7 v
Whites & Neutrals Seed 5344 - v - - - - - - = = = v v v
Whites & Neutrals Spinifex 8539 - v - - - - - - 4 = = v v v
Whites & Neutrals Stormcloud 8525 v - - - - v - v - - - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Super White 052 v - - - - - - o o o - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Surf 7923 - v - 4 v v - - v v - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Tenderfoot 043 4 = - - - - B - B = = v v v
Whites & Neutrals Terril 2297 v - - v - v v v v - - v v v
Whites & Neutrals Tornado 081 v - - v v v - v - v - - v v v
Whites & Neutrals White 200 v - - v v v - v v v v v v v
Whites & Neutrals White Linen 8523 = v - - - - B - B = o 2 7 v
Whites & Neutrals Winter Sky 8792 v - - - - B B o = = - 4 v v
Accents Aquamarine 124 - v - - - - - o o o o v v v
Accents Bayleaf 254 v - - - - = = o o o - v v v
Accents China Blue 317 - - - - - = S = 5 - B v/ v v/
Accents Denim 8822 - v - - - - - = = = - v 7 v
Accents Eggshell 299 - - - - B o o o - - - v v v
Accents Enamel 8794 - - - = = o o - - - - v v v
Accents Flax 372 - - - - B = = a - - - v v v/
Legend
FormWrap® Finish Fine Texture ! | Satin ? Gloss 3 Super Matte * v Decorated Board available in matching colour and finish
v Decorated Board available in matching colour, not finish. Alternate finish: Flint

Corresponding ) | . 5 M
Decorated Board Finish Fiint LPM Natural LPM? | Silk LPM AbsoluteMatte Panels 4 Decorated Board in Natural Finish also available to complement FormWrap offer
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LAMINEX MADE-TO-MEASURE DOORS & PANELS ALL DOORS & PANELS ARE MADE TO ORDER

DESIGNEDGE™ FORMWRAP®
Product Low Pressure Melamine (LPM) Absolute Panels
Thermolaminated Vinyl 2Pac Polyurethane Paint

Available Profiles Square Edge and Reverse Bevelled Series Series 1&2 Series 1-3 Series 1&2

Thickness 16mm or 18mm 18mm only 18mm only 18mm only

S o o = 3 % 4 ‘o P
< 5 2 5 3 = e " s o} 5 £
- S T I S T O I P I AR O P R
: 5 sl 02| 2| =] 8| 3| 3 3 Wl g &l 8 | 2| | B
3 8 8 = 2 5 z 5 2 2 i 3 o e | 3 g
Accents Fresh Sprout 284 - v - - - - = o 5 v v v
Accents Iceberg 207 - - - = = = 5 o - - - v v v
Accents Infinity 044 - - - - = = o o - - - v v v
Accents Juicy 015 - - - = = - o o - - - v v v
Accents Just Blue 8821 - v - - - - - - o o o v v v
Accents Just Lilac 2582 - - - - = = o o o - - v v v
Accents Just Rose 8858 - - - - - - o o - - - v v v
Accents Mandarin 381 - - - - - - o o - - - v v v
Accents Midnight 464 - - - - - = o o - - - v v v
Accents Moose 134 - v - v v - - - - - - o o -
Accents New Graphite 486 v - - - - = o - - - - - - -
Accents Olympia Blue 308 - - - - - - o o - - - v v v
Accents Olympia Yellow 378 - - - - - - o o o - - v v v
Accents Peacock 383 - - - - - - o o - - - v v v
Accents Pillarbox 438 - - - - - - o o - - - v v v
Accents Silver Grey 324 v - - - - - - o o . - v v v
Accents Steel Blue 305 - - - - - - o o - - - v v v
Accents Stipple Seal 726 - v - - - - o o o - - - - -
Accents Zincworks 869 - 4 - - - - = o - - - - - -
Woodgrains Aged Ash 151 - v v - - - - - - - - S o -
Woodgrains Aged Walnut 6055 - v v - - - - - - B - o o -
Woodgrains Alaskan 334 - v - 4 - - - - - B - o o -
Woodgrains Avignon Walnut 006 - v v - v - - - - - - o o o
Woodgrains Black Birchply 8552 - 4 v - - - - - - B - o o -
Woodgrains Blackened Elm 070 - v v - - - - - - B - o o -
Woodgrains Blackened Legno 144 - v v - - - - - - - - o o -
Woodgrains Burnished Wood 602 - v - v v - - - - - o o - -
Woodgrains Chalky Teak 009 - v - v - - - - - B - o o -
Woodgrains Classic Oak 8537 - 4 - v - - - - - o o - - -
Woodgrains ConcreteFormwood 065 - v 4 - - - - - - o o - - -
Woodgrains Delana Oak 8966 - 4 4 - - - - - - o o - - -
Woodgrains Elegant Oak 078 - 4 v - - - - - - o o - - -
Woodgrains Espresso Ligna 273 = v = v - - - - - = = - - -
Woodgrains Fox Teakwood 8907 - v v - - - - - - o o - - -
Woodgrains Honey Elm 069 - v v - - - - = = - - - - -
Woodgrains Jarrah Legno 143 = 4 4 - - - - - - = = - - -
Woodgrains Jericho 039 - 4 4 - - - - - o o - - -
Woodgrains Licorice Linea 279 - v - - 4 - - = = = - - - -
Woodgrains Lustrous Elm 274 - 4 - 4 - - - = = - - - - -
Woodgrains Milkwood 604 - 4 - - - = = = B - - - B -
Woodgrains Natural Ash 131 - v - - = = 3 5 S - - - - -
Woodgrains Natural Teak 8849 - v - v - = = = = - - - - -
Woodgrains Natural Walnut 068 - v v - - - - - - o o - - -
Woodgrains Nocturne Oak 600 - v - - - = = = - - - - - -
Woodgrains Qiled Legno 152 - v 4 - - - - = = 5 3 - - -
Woodgrains Oyster Linea 289 - v - v v - = = = = - - - -
Woodgrains Planked Urban Oak 9312 - v v - - - - - - o o - - -
Woodgrains Raw Birchply 8910 - v v - - - - - - - - o o -
Woodgrains Rural Oak 077 - v v - - - - - - s = - - -
Woodgrains Seasoned Oak 458 - v v - - = = = = - - - - -
Woodgrains Silver Ash 589 - v - - - = = = - - - - - -
Woodgrains Smoked Birchply 8912 - v v - - - - - - B - S o -
Woodgrains Smoky Sapelle 480 - 4 - v - - - - - = = - - -
Woodgrains Sublime Teak 288 - v v - - - - = = = 5 - - -
Woodgrains Waxed Maple 8905 - v - - - - = = B - - - - -
Woodgrains Weathered Ash 8842 - v v - - - - - - - - o o -
Woodgrains White Painted Wood 8902 - 4 - - - - = = - - - - - -
Woodgrains Whitewashed Oak 041 - v v - - - - = S = 5 - - -

Laminex DesignEdge Doors and Panels are manufactured using 16mm or 18mm EO MR MDF substrate, as available, and FormWrap and ColourTech are manufactured using the
Ultracraft™ 18mm EO MR MDF substrate. For more details, refer to the Technical Datasheet. Panel size dimensions: Min and Max panel size dimensions vary by profile and range.
Refer to the Easy Reference Guide. Documents available at www.laminex.com.au.



Visit us
For location of your closest showroom or
more information visit laminex.com.au

Product sample
For a sample visit laminex.com.au

Call Us
For trade enquiries 132 136

Follow Us

f facebook.com/Laminexau
® au.pinterest.com/Laminexau
instagram.com/Laminexau

@ youtube.com/Laminexau

Laminex is marketed and distributed by Laminex Group Pty Limited ABN 98 004 093 092, trading as Laminex.
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